
  

Academic Advising Center  

  
  

Academic Advising Center – Administration  

  

Name  Position  Phone 4403  Office  Email  

Dr. Yasser 

Hussein 

Director, Center for 

Academic Advising  

3872\4670 Students affairs 

building I11 , office 

A-232 

cheyha@qu.edu.qa 

Huda 

Alshammari  

Administrative 

Coordinator  

6820  469 Students affairs 

building I11 , office C- 

huda-  

alshammari@qu.edu.qa  

  

Retention Section  

  

Name  Position  Phone 4403  Office  Email  

Noor Al Nahawi  Acting Section  

Head of  

Retention  

6734  Students affairs 

building I11 , office 

C-445  

nalnahawi@qu.edu.qa  

Dardan Morina  Retention 

Specialist  

5016  Students affairs 

building I11 , office  

d.morina@qu.edu.qa  

Omar Al Jarod  Retention 

Specialist  

7724  C 476  

Students affairs 

building I11 , office  

o.y.aljarod@qu.edu.qa  

Fadi Dafer  

  

Retention 

Specialist  

3890  C 475  

Students affairs 

building I11 , office  

fadi.kamand@qu.edu.qa  

  

C 466  
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Academic Advising Development Section  

  
  

Name  Position  Phone 4403  Office  Email  

Elma Atic  Section Head of  

Academic  

Advising  

3875  Students affairs 

building I11 , office 

C-457  

elmaatic@qu.edu.qa  

Tamara Zaghmout  Senior   

academic 

Advising  

Development  

5908  
Students affairs 

building I11 , office 

C-464  

tzaghmout@qu.edu.q  

Farjana Mahjabin  Academic  

Advising  

Development  

7948  Students affairs 

building I11 , office 

C-458  

farjana.m@qu.edu.qa  

Suzan Omar Turkiah  Academic   

Advising  

Development  

5944  Students affairs 

building I11 , office 

C-465  

sturkiah@qu.edu.qa  

 l   

  
  
  

Academic Advisors – College of Arts and Sciences 

Section  

Name  Position  
Phone 

4403  
Office  Email  

Shaikha Fakhroo  CAS Section head   7107  C05 - 232 

sh.alothman@qu.edu.qa  

Amra Music Ikanovic  
Academic 

Advisor  
6437  C05/229  amra.ikan@qu.edu.qa 

Maison Aldalis  
Senior Academic 

Advisor  5979  B05/145  m.aldalis@qu.edu.qa 



  

Academic Advising Center  

Sana Walid Elkhatib Elkhaldi  
Senior Academic 

Advisor  
6821  B05/146  sanakh@qu.edu.qa 

Alreem Al-Qubaisi  
Academic 

Advisor  7943  
C05/203 

 alreem.alqubaisi@qu.edu.qa 

Haya Al-Naemi  

Academic 

Advisor  5321  

C05/201 

hayaalnaemi@qu.edu.qa  

Reem Al- Naami  
Academic 

Advisor  6827  
C05/203 

reem.alnaimi@qu.edu.qa  

Noura  Abdulrahman  
Academic 

Advisor  6536  

C05/208  
 noura@qu.edu.qa 

Hayat  Ansari Nejad  
Academic 

Advisor  7919  

C05/203 
 h.ansari@qu.edu.qa 

Hadeel Al-Attar  
Academic 

Advisor  6828  
C05/201 

hadeel.alattar@qu.edu.qa  

Noor Alsulaiti  
Academic 

Advisor  7109  
C05/203 

noor.alsulaiti@qu.edu.qa  

 

Aldana Almutairi  
Academic 

Advisor  7108  
C05/201 

aldanah.almutairi@qu.edu.qa  

Abdullah Hadi  
Academic 

Advisor  7604  B05/225 
ahadi@qu.edu.qa  

Reem Saleh  
Academic 

Advisor  5935  
C05/204 

reem.saleh@qu.edu.qa  

Dima Nayel Abdullah Alamro  
Academic 

Advisor  3763  
C05/204 

 dalamro@qu.edu.qa 

Alanoud Nagdan  
Academic 

Advisor  7597  
C05/201 

 a.naqadan@qu.edu.qa 

Salma Alahbabi  
Academic 

Advisor  7415  
C05/204 

Sm.Alahbabi@qu.edu.qa  



  

Academic Advising Center  

Mohammad Itani  

Academic 

Advisor  6525  
B05/145 

M.Itani@qu.edu.qa  

Alanoud Mohammad  

Academic 

Advisor  3896 

C05/201 
aabulaziz@qu.edu.qa  

  

Suzan Mubarak  

Academic 

Advisor  
3895  

  

C05/201 
suzan.m@qu.edu.qa  

  

Maha Hanzab 

Academic 

Advisor  7112 

C05/231 

mh21463@qu.edu.qa 

Rouzan Shoshaa 

Academic 

Advisor  3897 

C05/201 

rouzan.shoshaa@qu.edu.qa 

Haifa Alsaad  
Academic 

Advisor 7775 
C05/203 

h.alsaad@qu.edu.qa  

  

Fatima Alsaai 
Academic 

Advisor 7521 
C05/231 

F.Al-Saai@qu.edu.qa 



  

 Academic Advising Center  

  
  

  
  

Academic Advisors – College of Business and Economics  

 Name  Position  Phone  Office  Email 

Amna Al-Mejali  
CBE Section 

Head 

4403- 

7141  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-204  
 aalmejali@qu.edu.qa 

Reem Abdulla S S 

AlAqeeli  

Senior  

Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

5017  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-204  
 ralaqili@qu.edu.qa 

Ghada Zakaria 

Alanany  

Senior  

Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

5029  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-203  
 ghada@qu.edu.qa 

Hazar Shouman  

Senior  

Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

5028  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-232  
 hshouman@qu.edu.qa 

Helen Saba  

Senior  

Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

5027  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-232  
 helen.saba@qu.edu.qa 

Bashaer Salih Baraba  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

5272  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office A-206  
bbaraba@qu.edu.qa  

Hana Husni Abu-

Nada  

Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

5005  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office A-206  
hannah.a@qu.edu.qa  

Fatima Lari  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

7110  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-203  
Lari.f@qu.edu.qa  

Maha Alhajri  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

7193  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-203  
 m.alhajri@qu.edu.qa 

Maryam Almadhoun  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

7310  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-232  
 m.almadhoun@qu.edu.qa 
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Iman Alnoobi 
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

5024 

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office C-232  
inasser@qu.edu.qa 

Ameera Abdelazeez 

Elhusain  

Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

6731  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office E-205  
 ameera.elhusain@qu.edu.qa 

El Sadiq El Tai  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

6641  

  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office E-205  
 elsadig.eltai@qu.edu.qa 

Ekram Al-Hajjaji  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

7137  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office E-205  
e.alhijjaji@qu.edu.qa  

Raed Ziad  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

6735  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office E-205  
 raedziad@qu.edu.qa 

Hashim Adam  
Academic 

Advisor  

4403- 

6730  

College of Business and 

Economics (H08), Office E-205  
Hashim.a@qu.edu.qa 

  
  
  
  
  

Academic Advisors – College of Engineering  

 Name  Position  Phone  Office  Email 

Dr. Karama Hamdi  Head of Academic  

Advising in the  

College of  

Engineering  

4403-4239  New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

eekarama@qu.edu.qa  

Rand Elshorafa  Academic advisor  4403-7377  New  

Engineering  

Building 

H07BL001  

Rand@qu.edu.qa  

  

Hamza Mukhtar  Academic advisor  4403-6370  New  

Engineering  

Building 

H07BL001  

Hmukhtar@qu.edu.qa  
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Saloua Askri  Senior Academic 

advisor  

4403-6379  New  

Engineering  

Building 

H07BL001  

askri.saloua@qu.edu.qa  

  

Hanaa Dawoud  Academic advisor  4403-7376  New  

Engineering  

Building 

H07BL001  

hanadawoud@qu.edu.qa  

  

Assem Hassanain  Senior Academic 

advisor  

4403- 6381  New  

Engineering  

Building 

H07BL001  

ahassanain@qu.edu.qa  

  

Abeer Musa  Senior Academic 

advisor  

4403- 3866  New  

Engineering  

Building 

H07BL001  

mousaabeer@qu.edu.qa  

Amira Al-Khatib  Academic Advisor  4403-4238  New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

alkhatib.amira@qu.edu.qa  

Reem AlDisi  Academic Advisor  4403-7374  New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

raldisi@qu.edu.qa  

Zina Fadel  Academic Advisor  4403-4804  New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

zaina.fadel@qu.edu.qa  

Nora Alyafei  

  

Academic Advisor  4404-7902  New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

nalyafeai@qu.edu.qa  

  

Wassen Mohammed  Academic Advisor  4403-7375  

  

New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

wmohammad@qu.edu.qa  
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Soumia Gasmi  Academic Advisor  4403-6386  New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

sgasmi@qu.edu.qa  

Asma  Abdulkareem  Academic Advisor  4403-7176  New  

Engineering  

Building (H07) - 

Room C141  

asma.alkareem@qu.edu.qa  

  
  

  
  

Academic Advisors – College of Education Section  

Name  Position  Phone 

4403  

Office  Email  

Hend Abdulaziz A A 

AlMogaiseeb  
CEDU Section Head   6834  Education  - D402d  

building 110 

 hend.aziz@qu.edu.qa 

Laila Haider Babiker 

Elmusharaf  
Academic Advisor  5112   -Education building 110  

D402a 

l.elmusharaf@qu.edu.qa  

Safaa Hani Fayez Hasan  Academic Advisor  5129   - Education building 110  

D402b 

 safaa.hani@qu.edu.qa 

Sada Elsayed  Academic Advisor  5948    -Education building 110  

D402h 

 sada.elsayed@qu.edu.qa 

Reham Rouhi  Academic Advisor  5619  Education building 110 -  

D402i 

 reham.rouwhi@qu.edu.qa 

Maymona Alloh  Academic Advisor  7918  Education building 110-  

D402j 
 malalloh@qu.edu.qa 
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Dhuha Alshammari  Academic Advisor  6502  Education building 110 

D402g 

 d.alshamari@qu.edu.qa 

Ebtsam Alsuraihi  
Academic Advisor  

3893  

Education building 110 

D402e ibtisam.a@qu.edu.qa   

  

  
  
  
  

Academic Advisors – College of Sharia and Islamic Studies Section  

Name  Position  
Phone 

4403  

Office  Email  

Dalal  Al Mushaifri  
CSIS Section 

Head  
6436  

building C07 - ground 

floor 142  

  
 dalal.almushaifri@qu.edu.qa 

Aboubacar Younga  
Senior Academic 

Advisor  
5962  

College of Sharia, 2nd  

Floor, Male Section, 

Office 225  
 younga@qu.edu.qa 

Fatima Asheer  
Academic 

Advisor  
6825  

  
building C07 - ground  

floor 140  
 fatima.asheer@qu.edu.qa 

Esraa Mohammad Thabet  
Academic 

Advisor  
6964  

building C07 - ground 

floor 142  

  
 Esraa.Mohamed@qu.edu.qa 

Jamila AlQadi  
Academic 

Advisor  
7920  

building C07 - ground 

floor 140  
 jameela.alqadi@qu.edu.qa 
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Academic Advisors – College of Health Clusters 

Section  

Name  Position  Phone 4403  Office  Email  

Halla A M Mousa  
Health Cluster 

Section Head  
6835  

building I03, office 

404  
 halla.mousa@qu.edu.qa 

Heba Almasri  Academic Advisor  5643  
building I03, office 

427  
 halmasri@qu.edu.qa 

Rasha Aldebes  Academic Advisor  7832  
building I03, office 

428  
 rdebes@qu.edu.qa 

Rita El Adem  Academic Advisor  6537  
building I03, office 

429  
 reladem@qu.edu.qa 

Mohammad Emad  
Academic Advisor  

6373  

building I03, office 

406  abuyousef.m@qu.edu.qa  

  
  

      Academic Advisors – College of Law  

 Name  Position  Phone  Office  Email 

Suad Al-Hashemi  

Section Head of  

CLAW Academic  

Advising Office  

4403-6535  I09 – C112K  suad.alhashemi@qu.edu.qa  

 Academic Advising Office – Male   

Hadi Elmoghazy  
Senior Academic 

Advisor  4403-6701  
I09 – A118B  h.elmoghazy@qu.edu.qa  

 Academic Advising Office - Female   

Amal Al-Sarraf  Academic Advisor  4403-5964  I09 – C112A  amal.alsarraf@qu.edu.qa  

Rakia Redissi  Academic Advisor  4403-4127  I09 – C112D  rakiaredissi@qu.edu.qa  

Amani Nuweiser  Academic Advisor  
4403-5945  

I09 – C112B  
a.nuesser@qu.edu.qa  

  

Noora Al -Ahbabi  Academic Advisor  
4403-6712  

I09 – C112I  
N.Alahbabi@qu.edu.qa  

  



 

  


